High Load Capacity & Torque for
Heavy-Duty Applications
The ALAR family of direct-drive, large-aperture rotary stages
provides superior angular positioning and velocity control. ALAR-
SP (standard profile) is the flagship of the ALAR product line. It
offers a balance of high load capability, torque and profile height
and is suitable for use in both vertical and horizontal applications.
Featuring a large-diameter clear aperture and a non-cogging

Motor     Brushless Slotless
Continuous Current
Apk 5.3 8.0 5.1 7.7
Arms 3.8 5.6 3.6 5.4
Peak Current, Stall
Apk 34.8 52.2 31.2 46.8
Arms 24.6 36.9 22.1 33.1
Bus Voltage  Up to 340 VDC
Incremental Encoder Line Count 64,800 lines/rev 76,800 lines/rev
Limit Switches(1)  5 V, normally closed
ALAR-SP stages shown as a custom azimuth/elevation
assembly, ideal for testing electro-optic devices.
aerotech.com
ALAR-SP ORDERING INFORMATION
ALAR-SP Mechanical-Bearing, Direct-Drive Rotary Stage
ALAR100SP Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 100 mm aperture
ALAR150SP Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 150 mm aperture
ALAR200SP  Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 200 mm aperture
ALAR250SP Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 250 mm aperture
ALAR325SP Mechanical-bearing, direct-drive rotary stage, 325 mm aperture
Motor (Required)
-M1  Standard motor
-M2  High-power motor
Motor options (-M1 and -M2) only apply to the ALAR250SP and ALAR325SP stages.